
TO KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 

DRIVER NAME:
RunID: 024.015

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

024.062813 HIGHWAY 138 SW (ERIK GONZALEZ-GUZMAN) 07:46 AM
024.063LAKE RIDGE WAY & HOLLENBECK LN 07:49 AM
024.064LAKE RIDGE CIR & W SHORE DR 07:50 AM
024.065LAKE RIDGE CIR & W SHORE CT 07:51 AM
024.066LAKE RIDGE PKWY & N BRIAR RIDGE CT 07:53 AM
024.000SCHOOL:  KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM



TO KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 

DRIVER NAME:
RunID: 024.115

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

024.000SCHOOL:  KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
024.062813 HIGHWAY 138 SW (ERIK GONZALEZ-GUZMAN) 03:25 PM
024.063LAKE RIDGE WAY & HOLLENBECK LN 03:28 PM
024.064LAKE RIDGE CIR & W SHORE DR 03:29 PM
024.065LAKE RIDGE CIR & W SHORE CT 03:30 PM
024.066LAKE RIDGE PKWY & N BRIAR RIDGE CT 03:34 PM



TO KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 719

ZENEISHA MCCURTYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 024.013

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

133.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  CALLAWAY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:23 AM
024.075CHASE WOODS DR & WOODCREST WAY 07:28 AM
024.073MEADOWLARK LN & LARK CT 07:30 AM
024.055WOODCREST WAY & BRIAR GATE DR 07:31 AM
024.00T105 OLD ROUNTREE RD 07:32 AM
024.0513 OLD ROUNTREE RD 07:33 AM
024.00FSADDLEVIEW TR & HORSESHOE BEND (EAST) 07:37 AM
024.088SADDLEVIEW TR & HORSESHOE BEND (WEST) 07:38 AM
024.042HORSESHOE BEND & BRIDLEWOOD WAY 07:39 AM
024.089227 DERBY DR 07:42 AM
024.045ABINGTON DR & CHIPPING CT 07:43 AM
024.085ABINGTON DR & ROCKPORT DR 07:44 AM
024.000SCHOOL:  KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:50 AM



FROM KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 719

ZENEISHA MCCURTYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 024.113

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

133.00FDeadhead - ROUNTREE DR & LUCAN WAY 03:04 PM
024.000SCHOOL:  KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
024.075CHASE WOODS DR & WOODCREST WAY 03:23 PM
024.073MEADOWLARK LN & LARK CT 03:25 PM
024.055WOODCREST WAY & BRIAR GATE DR 03:26 PM
024.00T105 OLD ROUNTREE RD 03:27 PM
024.0513 OLD ROUNTREE RD 03:29 PM
024.042HORSESHOE BEND & BRIDLEWOOD WAY 03:33 PM
024.00FSADDLEVIEW TR & HORSESHOE BEND (EAST) 03:34 PM
024.088SADDLEVIEW TR & HORSESHOE BEND (WEST) 03:35 PM
024.085ABINGTON DR & ROCKPORT DR 03:38 PM
024.089227 DERBY DR 03:39 PM
024.045ABINGTON DR & CHIPPING CT 03:40 PM



TO KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 721

LATONJA SMITHDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 024.011

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

133.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  CALLAWAY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:28 AM
024.079HWY 138 SW & ANTEBELLUM LN 07:43 AM
024.047TAYLOR RD & SUMMITT LN 07:47 AM
024.080TAYLOR RD & TIMBERLAND TRL 07:48 AM
024.074LUCAN WAY & ROUNTREE DR 07:49 AM
024.067ROUNTREE RD & ROUNTREE DR 07:51 AM
024.00JROUNTREE RD & WHITE CASTLE CT 07:52 AM
024.071ROUNTREE RD & HAGER DR 07:54 AM
024.000SCHOOL:  KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM



FROM KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 721

LATONJA SMITHDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 024.111

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

133.017Deadhead - MEADOWLARK LN & LARK CT 03:03 PM
024.000SCHOOL:  KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
024.079HWY 138 SW & ANTEBELLUM LN 03:22 PM
024.047TAYLOR RD & SUMMITT LN 03:24 PM
024.080TAYLOR RD & TIMBERLAND TRL 03:26 PM
024.074LUCAN WAY & ROUNTREE DR 03:27 PM
024.067ROUNTREE RD & ROUNTREE DR 03:29 PM
024.00JROUNTREE RD & WHITE CASTLE CT 03:30 PM
024.071ROUNTREE RD & HAGER DR 03:32 PM



TO KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 741

MELISSA MCCRAYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 024.012

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

123.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM
024.078269 HWY 138 SW @ BELMONT CROSSING APTS. 07:38 AM
024.068WINDGATE DR & CARDINAL WAY 07:42 AM
024.069WINDGATE DR & MONTEGO CIR 07:43 AM
024.070MONTEGO CIR & TAMORA LN 07:45 AM
024.090PALMETTO WAY & HAWTHORNE DR 07:46 AM
024.00I0HAWTHORNE DR & LEXINGTON CT 07:48 AM
024.086HAWTHORNE DR & SEDGEFIELD DR 07:49 AM
024.072SEDGEFIELD DR & MEADOWLARK LN 07:50 AM
024.000SCHOOL:  KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM



FROM KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 741

MELISSA MCCRAYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 024.112

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

123.013Deadhead - KENDRICK RD & HUNTINGTON DR 03:05 PM
024.000SCHOOL:  KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
024.072SEDGEFIELD DR & MEADOWLARK LN 03:23 PM
024.086HAWTHORNE DR & SEDGEFIELD DR 03:24 PM
024.00I0HAWTHORNE DR & LEXINGTON CT 03:26 PM
024.090PALMETTO WAY & HAWTHORNE DR 03:28 PM
024.070MONTEGO CIR & TAMORA LN 03:30 PM
024.069WINDGATE DR & MONTEGO CIR 03:31 PM
024.068WINDGATE DR & CARDINAL WAY 03:33 PM
024.078269 HWY 138 SW @ BELMONT CROSSING APTS. 03:36 PM



TO KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 744

FATAI SALAMIDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 024.005

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

133.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  CALLAWAY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:29 AM
024.030TAYLOR RD & TAYLOR CIR (NORTH) 07:41 AM
024.031CREEKSTONE WAY & WOODLAKE DR 07:43 AM
024.00HWOODLAKE DR & S BAY CT 07:45 AM
024.023TAYLOR RD & KYLIE CT 07:47 AM
024.032PARK RIDGE CIR & CREEKSTONE WAY 07:49 AM
024.033PARK RIDGE CIR & CREEKLINE CT 07:49 AM
024.084PARK RIDGE CIR & PARK RIDGE DR 07:51 AM
024.000SCHOOL:  KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM



FROM KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 744

FATAI SALAMIDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 024.105

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

133.028Deadhead - PARK LN & CHASE WOODS DR (FRONT) 02:56 PM
024.000SCHOOL:  KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
024.030TAYLOR RD & TAYLOR CIR (NORTH) 03:24 PM
024.031CREEKSTONE WAY & WOODLAKE DR 03:25 PM
024.00HWOODLAKE DR & S BAY CT 03:27 PM
024.023TAYLOR RD & KYLIE CT 03:29 PM
024.032PARK RIDGE CIR & CREEKSTONE WAY 03:32 PM
024.033PARK RIDGE CIR & CREEKLINE CT 03:33 PM
024.084PARK RIDGE CIR & PARK RIDGE DR 03:34 PM



TO KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 772

SHAQUANA TOLBERTDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 024.014

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

134.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  HARPER ELEMENTARY ELEMENTARY 07:10 AM
024.011KOZY LN @ MAILBOXES FOR ARC R'DALE MHP (1) - BOYS 07:26 AM
024.000SCHOOL:  KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:55 AM



FROM KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 772

SHAQUANA TOLBERTDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 024.114

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

134.001Deadhead - OLDENBURG RD & PELICAN CT 02:32 PM
024.000SCHOOL:  KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
024.011KOZY LN @ MAILBOXES FOR ARC R'DALE MHP (1) - BOYS 03:27 PM



TO KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 779

DARRETT HENRYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 024.007

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

133.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  CALLAWAY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM
024.0348050 TAYLOR RD @ BROOKS CROSSING APTS 07:41 AM
024.0498114 MUSTANG LN 07:44 AM
024.00GMUSTANG LN & STALLION TR 07:44 AM
024.00OBRIDLEWOOD WAY & SADDLEVIEW TR (SOUTH) 07:46 AM
024.000SCHOOL:  KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:50 AM



FROM KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 779

DARRETT HENRYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 024.107

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

133.00KDeadhead - 8082 WEBB RD @ WYNTHROPE APTS 02:49 PM
024.000SCHOOL:  KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
024.0348050 TAYLOR RD @ BROOKS CROSSING APTS 03:25 PM
024.0498114 MUSTANG LN 03:28 PM
024.00GMUSTANG LN & STALLION TR 03:29 PM
024.00OBRIDLEWOOD WAY & SADDLEVIEW TR (SOUTH) 03:30 PM



TO KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 780

STEPHANIE LUMPKINDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 024.010

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

130.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  LAKE RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:20 AM
024.017813 HIGHWAY 138 SW (ERIK GONZALEZ-GUZMAN) 07:32 AM
024.00CLAKE RIDGE WAY & HOLLENBECK LN 07:37 AM
024.013LAKE RIDGE CIR & W SHORE DR 07:38 AM
024.016LAKE RIDGE CIR & W SHORE CT 07:39 AM
024.095LAKE RIDGE PKWY & N BRIAR RIDGE CT 07:41 AM
024.000SCHOOL:  KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM



FROM KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 780

STEPHANIE LUMPKINDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 024.110

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

130.012Deadhead - 1000 LAKE RIDGE PKWY @ GARDEN LAKE APTS 02:48 PM
024.000SCHOOL:  KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
024.017813 HIGHWAY 138 SW (ERIK GONZALEZ-GUZMAN) 03:23 PM
024.00CLAKE RIDGE WAY & HOLLENBECK LN 03:26 PM
024.013LAKE RIDGE CIR & W SHORE DR 03:27 PM
024.016LAKE RIDGE CIR & W SHORE CT 03:29 PM
024.095LAKE RIDGE PKWY & N BRIAR RIDGE CT 03:30 PM



TO KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 795

MAURICE BURKETTDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 024.008

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.30Deadhead - STANDBY FOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM
024.026SCOTT RD RV & CHALK WAY 07:36 AM
024.044CREEKSIDE LN & RIVERROCK TR 07:39 AM
024.041HWY 138 & PINE GABLES DR 07:45 AM
024.00RHWY 138 & SHANNON OAK DR 07:46 AM
024.00MHWY 138 & SUGARCREEK DR 07:47 AM
024.018HWY 138 @ LYLE DR 07:49 AM
024.054HWY 138 & HOWELL LN 07:50 AM
024.000SCHOOL:  KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM



FROM KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 795

MAURICE BURKETTDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 024.108

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

105.028Deadhead - 874 KING RD @ AMBERWOOD APTS 02:42 PM
024.000SCHOOL:  KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
024.026SCOTT RD RV & CHALK WAY 03:24 PM
024.044CREEKSIDE LN & RIVERROCK TR 03:28 PM
024.041HWY 138 & PINE GABLES DR 03:31 PM
024.00RHWY 138 & SHANNON OAK DR 03:32 PM
024.00MHWY 138 & SUGARCREEK DR 03:34 PM
024.018HWY 138 @ LYLE DR 03:35 PM
024.054HWY 138 & HOWELL LN 03:35 PM



TO KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 822

ELIZABETH TAYLORDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 024.002

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.29Deadhead - STANDBY FOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:20 AM
024.019CARLTON RD & CREEKRIDGE CIR (S) 07:29 AM
024.021CARLTON RD & CREEKRIDGE CIR (N) 07:31 AM
024.006ASHLEY CHASE LN & BRIDGEWATER PL 07:32 AM
024.101ASHLEY CHASE LN & RIDGEMOOR DR 07:34 AM
024.022RIDGEMOOR DR & HELMER RD 07:35 AM
024.003TIMBER LAKE DR & PONDRIDGE DR 07:38 AM
024.002TIMBER LAKE DR & BAY RIDGE DR 07:39 AM
024.043BAY RIDGE DR & CARLTON RD 07:41 AM
024.025HELMER RD & HELMER CT 07:44 AM
024.0018104 WEBB RD @ SUTTER LAKE APTS 07:49 AM
024.0878082 WEBB RD @ WINTHORPE APTS 07:50 AM
024.000SCHOOL:  KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM



FROM KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 822

ELIZABETH TAYLORDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 024.102

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.29Deadhead - STANDBY FOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:56 PM
024.000SCHOOL:  KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
024.019CARLTON RD & CREEKRIDGE CIR (S) 03:29 PM
024.021CARLTON RD & CREEKRIDGE CIR (N) 03:29 PM
024.006ASHLEY CHASE LN & BRIDGEWATER PL 03:31 PM
024.101ASHLEY CHASE LN & RIDGEMOOR DR 03:32 PM
024.022RIDGEMOOR DR & HELMER RD 03:34 PM
024.003TIMBER LAKE DR & PONDRIDGE DR 03:38 PM
024.002TIMBER LAKE DR & BAY RIDGE DR 03:39 PM
024.043BAY RIDGE DR & CARLTON RD 03:41 PM
024.025HELMER RD & HELMER CT 03:42 PM
024.0018104 WEBB RD @ SUTTER LAKE APTS 03:48 PM
024.0878082 WEBB RD @ WINTHORPE APTS 03:49 PM



TO KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 824

REGINALD SPURLEYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 024.003

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

130.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  LAKE RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:12 AM
024.0121000 LAKE RIDGE PKWY @ GARDEN LAKE APTS 07:26 AM
024.082639 WARREN DR 07:30 AM
024.052WARREN DR & TRINITY PARK DR 07:32 AM
024.098GLEN IRIS DR & SUNBURST LN 07:36 AM
024.099GLEN IRIS DR & AUBURN RIDGE WAY 07:37 AM
024.00LGREEN GARDEN DR & AMBERFIELD WAY 07:39 AM
024.000SCHOOL:  KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:55 AM



FROM KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 824

REGINALD SPURLEYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 024.103

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

130.00EDeadhead - SHANNON OAK DR & SHANNON OAK RIDGE 03:03 PM
024.000SCHOOL:  KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
024.0121000 LAKE RIDGE PKWY @ GARDEN LAKE APTS 03:29 PM
024.082639 WARREN DR 03:34 PM
024.052WARREN DR & TRINITY PARK DR 03:38 PM
024.098GLEN IRIS DR & SUNBURST LN 03:40 PM
024.099GLEN IRIS DR & AUBURN RIDGE WAY 03:41 PM
024.00LGREEN GARDEN DR & AMBERFIELD WAY 03:43 PM



TO KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 860

RANDALL MILLERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 024.009

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

130.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  LAKE RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:20 AM
024.0107975 HIGHWAY 85 @ DOUBLE E MHP 07:27 AM
024.004KOZY LN @ MAILBOXES FOR ARC R'DALE MHP (2) - GIRLS 07:29 AM
024.0098213 HWY 85 @ VINEYARD APTS 07:38 AM
024.0088265 HWY 85 @ CHASE RIDGE APTS 07:39 AM
024.000SCHOOL:  KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM



FROM KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 860

RANDALL MILLERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 024.109

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

130.033Deadhead - HWY 138 SW & SUGARCREEK DR 03:06 PM
024.000SCHOOL:  KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:15 PM
024.0107975 HIGHWAY 85 @ DOUBLE E MHP 03:30 PM
024.004KOZY LN @ MAILBOXES FOR ARC R'DALE MHP (2) - GIRLS 03:31 PM
024.0098213 HWY 85 @ VINEYARD APTS 03:36 PM
024.0088265 HWY 85 @ CHASE RIDGE APTS 03:37 PM



TO KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 896

RONDA WILLIAMSDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 024.004

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

123.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:29 AM
024.014LAKE RIDGE PKWY & BAR HARBOR DR 07:37 AM
024.005LAKE RIDGE PKWY & BRIAR FOREST LN 07:38 AM
024.094950 LAKE RDG PKWY @ SHADOW RIDGE APTS 07:41 AM
024.00K7618 HWY 85 @ REGENCY INN 07:44 AM
024.097MARABOU LN & ORIOLE TR 07:49 AM
024.081HERON DR & MARABOU LN 07:50 AM
024.000SCHOOL:  KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM



FROM KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 896

RONDA WILLIAMSDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 024.104

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

123.040Deadhead - DUNELLEN LN & LIBBY LN 03:00 PM
024.000SCHOOL:  KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
024.097MARABOU LN & ORIOLE TR 03:23 PM
024.081HERON DR & MARABOU LN 03:23 PM
024.014LAKE RIDGE PKWY & BAR HARBOR DR 03:31 PM
024.005LAKE RIDGE PKWY & BRIAR FOREST LN 03:32 PM
024.094950 LAKE RDG PKWY @ SHADOW RIDGE APTS 03:35 PM
024.00K7618 HWY 85 @ REGENCY INN 03:37 PM



TO KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 921

VALERIA BROWNDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 024.001

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

105.000Deadhead - SCHOOL; CHURCH STREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:20 AM
024.020COMMERCE BLVD & COMMERCE CT 07:30 AM
024.015LAKE RIDGE PKWY & BRIAR CREST CT 07:35 AM
024.00ABROADHURST DR & MILLWOOD DR 07:38 AM
024.00BBROADHURST DR & WOODBINE PL 07:39 AM
024.000SCHOOL:  KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:50 AM



FROM KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 921

VALERIA BROWNDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 024.101

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

105.056Deadhead - VLGS ON THE RIVER APTS (PHS 3/BLDGS 18-34) @ BLDG 03:05 PM
024.000SCHOOL:  KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
024.020COMMERCE BLVD & COMMERCE CT 03:28 PM
024.015LAKE RIDGE PKWY & BRIAR CREST CT 03:33 PM
024.00ABROADHURST DR & MILLWOOD DR 03:36 PM
024.00BBROADHURST DR & WOODBINE PL 03:37 PM



TO KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 953

BARNETT SPEARMANDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 024.006

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

130.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  LAKE RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:25 AM
024.00NASLAN ON THE RIVER @ RIVERVIEW PL 07:41 AM
024.035HAVERHILL LN & NEWBERRY DR (BACK) 07:46 AM
024.027NEWBURY DR & HAVERHILL LN (FRONT) 07:48 AM
024.007CHASE WOODS DR & PARK LN 07:51 AM
024.076PARK LN & BRITTAN TR 07:51 AM
024.077PARK LN & CHASE WOODS CIR 07:52 AM
024.000SCHOOL:  KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM



FROM KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 953

BARNETT SPEARMANDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 024.106

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

130.054Deadhead - LAKE RIDGE PKWY & N BRIAR RIDGE CT 03:00 PM
024.000SCHOOL:  KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
024.00NASLAN ON THE RIVER @ RIVERVIEW PL 03:24 PM
024.035HAVERHILL LN & NEWBERRY DR (BACK) 03:29 PM
024.027NEWBURY DR & HAVERHILL LN (FRONT) 03:30 PM
024.007CHASE WOODS DR & PARK LN 03:32 PM
024.076PARK LN & BRITTAN TR 03:33 PM
024.077PARK LN & CHASE WOODS CIR 03:34 PM


